
BUSINESS BANKING

Business financial strategies, tools, 
and processes are essential for 
growth. We offer several products 
and services that can help you 
achieve your business goals.

•  Business Checking - Business  
    debit card
•  Business Savings & CDs
•  Business Loans - Mortgage   
    pre-approvals available
•  Cash Management Services
•  Financial Education for Business
•  Digital Banking - Mobile app and
    online statements for all devices

AG & BUSINESS TEAM

We know that time is important 
when striving to achieve your 
business goals. Our ag & business 
bankers are committed to helping 
you be successful!

•  Over 100 employee-owners     
    available to your business and  
    your team. 
•  Questions or need help? Meet  
    with us in-person, call, or visit us  
    online at www.decorah.bank

Turn page over to meet the team!

Our dedication to business owners and their team helps us offer the most progressive banking services available. 
Over 2,000 organizations use Decorah & Cresco Bank: the only award-winning, family, and employee-owned financial 
institution in the area. We are committed to helping you achieve your business dreams. 

AGRICULTURE BANKING

We understand the time and effort 
that goes into the agriculture 
industry. That’s why we are here to 
provide you with financing 
expertise and loan options.

•  Beginning Farmer Loans
•  Livestock & Equipment Loans
•  Building and Land Loans
•  Financial Education for Farmers
•  Farmer Mac Program



Donna Thomas
Cresco Market President

Direct: 563-203-8157
dthomas@cresco.bank

Doug Van Sloten
Ag & Business Banker, VP

Direct: 563-277-1221
dvansloten@decorah.bank

Josh Giddings
Ag & Business Banker, SVP

Direct: 563-387-5235
jgiddings@decorah.bank

Brendon Kacher
Ag & Business Banker/Credit, SVP

Direct: 563-203-8159
bkacher@cresco.bank

Mike Ludeking
Ag & Business Banker, VP

Direct: 563-387-6755
mludeking@decorah.bank

Cole Steffen
Deposit Services Manager, AVP

Direct: 563-382-1543
csteffen@decorah.bank

Leslie Sivesind
Ag & Business Banker, VP

Direct: 563-203-8155
lsivesind@cresco.bank

Justin Gullekson, CFP®
Decorah Market President

Direct: 563-387-5239
jgullekson@decorah.bank

Andy Ludeking
Chief Lending Officer, EVP 

Direct: 563-203-8156
aludeking@cresco.bank

David Krieger
Ag & Business Banker, VP

Direct: 563-382-1542
dave@decorah.bank

John Schroeher
Business & Ag Banker, SVP

Direct: 563-277-1218
jschroeher@decorah.bank

Erin Ludwig
Cresco Market Vice President

Direct: 563-203-8150
eludwig@cresco.bank

Ag & Business Lending Team

Cole Phillips
Loan Portfolio Manager
Direct: 563-387-5202

cphillips@decorah.bank

Heather Benzing
Deposit Services Officer
Direct: 563-387-5226

hbenzing@decorah.bank
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Greg Meirick
Ag & Business Banker
Direct: 563-203-8158
gmeirick@cresco.bank

Karen Henning
Loan Portfolio Manager
Direct: 563-387-6764

khenning@decorah.bank
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